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Results
 
Event 1  Girls 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO1 303.30McNicoll, Charlotte

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR--- X125.75Clayton, Nevaeh

 
Event 2  Girls 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

SU-WI JR1 271.10Gerrits, Annabelle

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.41BP Girls-WI

1) Hamilton, Addison 2) Waeghe, Gina

3) Guerndt, Aleeya 4) Peters, Haiydne

34.45

27.27

B2 2:09.54BP Girls-WI

1) Kroening, Adelyn 2) Harding, Cora

3) Simonet, Grace 4) Thyne, Lillian

34.39

27.83

A3 2:16.94DPW-WI

1) Mulhall, Lizzie JR 2) Setzer, Ava SR

3) Ulve, Cooper SR 4) Coon, Sophia SR

31.56

27.90

D4 2:18.28BP Girls-WI

1) Winkler, Payten 2) Stuelpner, Lane

3) Schmidt, Lily 4) Campbell, Elise

C5 2:18.95BP Girls-WI

1) Mooren, Leah 2) Birnschein, Victoria

3) Thomson, Carlie 4) Dehnel, Rachel

38.19

31.49

E6 2:30.20BP Girls-WI

1) Martinez, Amaris 2) Rettler, Leah

3) Gagan, Jessica 4) Hanmann, Ava

41.22

29.10

A7 2:53.58Gbu

1) LaVigne, Kailynn SO 2) Olson, Ryn SR

3) Dennis, Hailey SO 4) Feldhausen, Lyla JR

46.84 42.46 45.89 38.39

A8 2:55.99Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Perotxena, Saioa 2) Klein, Sophia FR

3) Clayton, Nevaeh SR 4) Escobar, Estrella

40.81 44.24 48.65 42.29

A9 3:10.82SU-WI

1) Maurin, Copitsy JR 2) Allen, Keira JR

3) Schmidt, Mackenzie JR 4) Graham, Miranda FR

43.49 58.61 56.31 32.41

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.83BP Girls-WI

1) Zurowski, Kate 2) Streckenbach, Kali

3) Tooley, Ana 4) Gillis, Vivian

29.82 31.41 26.53 24.07

A2 1:54.28DPW-WI

1) Warych, Addison FR 2) Hermsen, Emma FR

3) Larson, Carly SR 4) Maniscalco, Ella FR

30.19 33.39 24.90 25.80

A3 1:57.46Gbu

1) Voskuil, Kendyl SR 2) Neverman, Ivana SR

3) Oleniczak, Gwen FR 4) Sieber, Claire SR

31.43 31.53 28.75 25.75

B4 1:57.77BP Girls-WI

1) Ricci, Lola 2) Graul, Abigail

3) Tooley, Alyla 4) Baum, Lauren

31.06 32.06 28.37 26.28

A5 1:58.47SU-WI

1) Martinez, Emma JR 2) Goes, Kennedy SO

3) Knowles, Olivia SO 4) Krugel, Noel SR

31.86 32.88 28.29 25.44

A6 1:58.83Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Seder, Katelyn SO 2) Kozloski, Emma SO

3) Schuch, Erin SR 4) McNicoll, Charlotte SO

31.22 33.95 27.42 26.24

B7 2:02.73DPW-WI

1) Selissen, Ady FR 2) Karcz, Brooke SO

3) Finstad, Madeline SR 4) Corey, Ava SR

31.29 34.66 29.01 27.77

B8 2:06.63Gbu

1) Sieber, Jillian SO 2) Milz, Lily SO

3) Kozlovsky, Izzy SR 4) Ama, Carlyn JR

31.64 35.02 30.88 29.09

A9 2:07.63MANT-WI

1) Giblin, Rayla SO 2) Bierman, Ava JR

3) Michaelson, Emily JR 4) Salek, Sarah SR

32.98 38.00 30.02 26.63

B10 2:12.00MANT-WI

1) Strazny, Annika SR 2) Kakatsch, Anna SO

3) Lecher, Cori SO 4) Salek, Alaina SR

33.85 38.58 31.67 27.90

B11 2:12.79SU-WI

1) Jens, Anna SO 2) Davis, Ruth FR

3) Stranberg, Liz FR 4) Nettekoven, Katelyn SR

34.19 41.49 29.10 28.01

A12 2:14.96Raiders-WI

1) Kapla, Brynn JR 2) Krueger, Olivia SR

3) Giannunzio, Georgia JR 4) Clauss, Lacee SO

36.76 36.35 33.53 28.32

B13 2:19.74Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Rice, Adrienne FR 2) Phillips, Loralie SR

3) Campbell, Kailee JR 4) Frasch, Gabby JR

35.68 40.34 33.05 30.67

B14 2:27.04Raiders-WI

1) Mihalski, Evelyn SO 2) Gosse, Eva FR

3) Rozmiarek, Emmalie FR 4) Truax, Kylie FR

37.41 43.34 35.06 31.23

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 2:16.10Virtues, Bree

30.06 34.25 35.66 36.13

DPW-WI SR2 2:17.93Reid, Lillah

32.62 35.73 35.47 34.11
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI3 2:21.74Kroening, Adelyn

31.65 35.18 37.42 37.49

DPW-WI FR4 2:25.09Broadrick, Carolyn

33.25 36.63 38.03 37.18

BP Girls-WI5 2:25.83Simonet, Grace

32.63 37.35 38.44 37.41

BP Girls-WI6 2:28.80Gagan, Jessica

35.30 37.87 38.31 37.32

BP Girls-WI7 2:33.79Martinez, Amaris

37.63 39.79 38.08 38.29

Ahs Girls Swim-WI FR8 2:54.55Klein, Sophia

40.86 44.10 45.41 44.18

Gbu SO9 3:06.90Dennis, Hailey

41.90 48.77 50.56 45.67

 
Event 6  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR1 1:59.28Schuch, Erin

27.35 29.86 30.77 31.30

BP Girls-WI2 2:01.15Zurowski, Kate

27.90 30.86 32.03 30.36

DPW-WI SO3 2:03.91Jacquette, Kayla

29.01 31.47 31.72 31.71

BP Girls-WI4 2:04.24Hanley, Shannon

28.39 31.42 32.25 32.18

Gbu SR5 2:06.32Schlaefer, Claire

28.89 31.55 32.56 33.32

DPW-WI FR6 2:07.73Schubring, Addie

29.59 31.90 33.59 32.65

BP Girls-WI7 2:07.83Baum, Lauren

29.34 31.80 33.42 33.27

BP Girls-WI8 2:08.28Bogenschuetz, Kyra

29.24 32.44 33.15 33.45

Gbu SO9 2:09.29Miller, Paige

29.36 33.37 34.14 32.42

Gbu JR10 2:10.88Rowe, Lydia

30.15 33.01 34.29 33.43

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR11 2:11.18Dreier, Maddie

29.70 32.48 34.42 34.58

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR12 2:11.29Rice, Aila

29.66 32.42 34.33 34.88

DPW-WI SO13 2:11.32Johnsen, Mallory

29.64 32.65 34.89 34.14

MANT-WI JR14 2:11.38Bierman, Ava

30.35 32.52 33.89 34.62

Raiders-WI SR15 2:11.87Rybicki, Brynn

30.04 33.34 34.48 34.01

Gbu SR16 2:12.11Kozlovsky, Izzy

30.66 32.99 34.24 34.22

MANT-WI SR17 2:13.81Salek, Alaina

30.88 33.44 34.89 34.60

SU-WI JR18 2:14.42Martinez, Emma

29.98 33.59 35.33 35.52

Gbu SO19 2:16.65Milz, Lily

31.20 34.97 35.38 35.10

DPW-WI FR20 2:17.84Selissen, Ady

31.90 34.16 36.41 35.37

Raiders-WI JR21 2:19.88Giannunzio, Georgia

31.39 34.90 36.58 37.01

Raiders-WI JR22 2:24.07Kapla, Brynn

32.81 37.20 38.31 35.75

Raiders-WI SO23 2:27.13Mihalski, Evelyn

33.20 37.30 39.22 37.41

Raiders-WI FR24 2:29.55Rozmiarek, Emmalie

32.59 38.26 39.79 38.91

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR25 2:30.37Frasch, Gabby

32.55 36.69 40.79 40.34

SU-WI SR26 2:33.15Rammer, Ellie

34.50 39.24 40.46 38.95

SU-WI FR27 2:35.84Davis, Ruth

33.48 39.34 42.20 40.82

SU-WI SR28 2:36.59Crimmins, Delaney

35.61 40.36 41.13 39.49

MANT-WI JR29 2:45.02Andrews, Abby

36.90 42.02 44.18 41.92

Nda/New Lutheran-WI FR30 2:45.20Kingston, Sadie

36.12 41.22 44.49 43.37

Nda/New Lutheran-WI SR31 2:45.89Stock, Rachel

38.44 41.70 43.48 42.27

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 2:33.53Brabant, Grae

31.99 38.68 47.75 35.11

BP Girls-WI2 2:39.25Stuelpner, Lane

34.23 40.82 46.68 37.52

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR3 3:30.81Clayton, Nevaeh

49.97 51.93 57.95 50.96

 
Event 8  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gbu SR1 2:11.90Neverman, Ivana

27.62 33.44 38.15 32.69

BP Girls-WI2 2:15.29Streckenbach, Kali

29.20 35.38 37.55 33.16

BP Girls-WI3 2:19.81Graul, Abigail

30.88 37.60 38.50 32.83

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO4 2:20.65Kozloski, Emma

30.26 37.53 41.56 31.30

DPW-WI FR5 2:20.84Hermsen, Emma

31.80 34.77 40.51 33.76

Raiders-WI SO6 2:22.84Sauer, Eva

31.32 35.29 43.78 32.45

BP Girls-WI7 2:24.49Stevens, Ella

30.20 37.29 41.79 35.21

DPW-WI SR8 2:25.55Finstad, Madeline

29.55 36.92 45.91 33.17

BP Girls-WI9 2:26.04Schilz, Kaele

30.39 36.78 42.91 35.96

Gbu FR10 2:28.90Oleniczak, Gwen

31.05 38.35 46.28 33.22

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR11 2:35.39Couch, Mo

31.15 40.35 48.16 35.73
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(Event 8  Girls 200 Yard IM Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Raiders-WI SR12 2:35.68Krueger, Olivia

34.94 40.38 44.28 36.08

MANT-WI SO13 2:38.06Giblin, Rayla

36.62 39.49 45.10 36.85

Gbu JR14 2:41.67Ama, Carlyn

34.80 40.23 48.93 37.71

MANT-WI SR15 2:59.94Laurent, Klaire

37.62 44.57 54.75 43.00

MANT-WI SO16 3:14.31Kitzmann, Nola

37.77 48.45 1:01.65 46.44

SU-WI FR--- DQ 2:28.34Stranberg, Liz

31.55 36.83 45.58 34.38

 
Event 9  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 27.88Fager, Morgan

BP Girls-WI2 28.19Brabant, Grae

BP Girls-WI3 28.85Hamilton, Addison

BP Girls-WI4 29.12Guerndt, Aleeya

BP Girls-WI5 29.15Thomson, Carlie

BP Girls-WI6 29.24Harding, Cora

BP Girls-WI7 29.35Winkler, Payten

DPW-WI SR8 29.46Ulve, Cooper

BP Girls-WI9 29.48Campbell, Elise

BP Girls-WI10 30.15Kowalewski, Addisyn

DPW-WI JR11 30.19Klish, Caiya

BP Girls-WI12 30.60Birnschein, Victoria

BP Girls-WI13 31.08Mooren, Leah

DPW-WI JR14 31.90Kang, Hemani

SU-WI FR15 32.43Graham, Miranda

DPW-WI SR16 32.72Setzer, Ava

Ahs Girls Swim-WI17 32.89Perotxena, Saioa

DPW-WI SO18 33.52Ashley, Aubrey

DPW-WI FR19 33.95Sawyer, Emerson

MANT-WI FR20 34.06Mallard, Addison

DPW-WI JR21 36.62Nuzum, Amber

DPW-WI JR22 36.71Alluru, Sahasra

Gbu FR23 37.54Pamonicutt, Dillion

SU-WI JR24 37.74Schaalma, Hailey

Gbu JR25 38.34Feldhausen, Lyla

Nda/New Lutheran-WI FR26 40.17Sinkler, Addi

Nda/New Lutheran-WI SO27 41.86Jacome Escalera, Pamela

DPW-WI JR28 42.31McCormick, Natasha

SU-WI JR29 42.64Allen, Keira

DPW-WI FR30 43.32Lambrecht, Lili

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO31 43.34Thornton, Derrion

Ahs Girls Swim-WI32 43.42Escobar, Estrella

Gbu SO33 45.85LaVigne, Kailynn

 
Event 10  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DPW-WI SR1 23.98Larson, Carly

BP Girls-WI2 24.96Gillis, Vivian

Raiders-WI SO3 25.85Wentland, Jillian

DPW-WI FR4 25.91Schmoll, Kara

Gbu SR5 25.93Sieber, Claire

DPW-WI FR6 26.17Maniscalco, Ella

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO7 26.22McNicoll, Charlotte

Gbu FR8 26.66Blahnik, Kendall

SU-WI SO9 26.70English, Natalie

BP Girls-WI10 26.73Tooley, Alyla

MANT-WI JR11 27.46Bierman, Ava

BP Girls-WI12 27.52Lohmeier, Ella

SU-WI SO13 27.83Williams, Kylie

DPW-WI SR14 28.09Corey, Ava

DPW-WI SR15 28.13Coon, Sophia

SU-WI SR16 28.18Nettekoven, Katelyn

Nda/New Lutheran-WI FR17 28.46West, Hannah

Raiders-WI SO18 28.63Clauss, Lacee

MANT-WI SR19 28.64Strazny, Annika

MANT-WI SO20 28.85Kakatsch, Anna

MANT-WI SR21 29.25Salek, Sarah

SU-WI SO22 29.87Redell, Lauren

MANT-WI SR23 30.22Dumke, Jocelyn

Raiders-WI SO24 30.48Mihalski, Evelyn

Ahs Girls Swim-WI FR25 31.57Monahan, Maddie

Raiders-WI FR26 31.83Truax, Kylie

SU-WI SO27 31.96Serna, Maranda

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR28 32.18Phillips, Loralie

Raiders-WI SO29 32.99Glinski, Alli

Nda/New Lutheran-WI SR30 36.85Stock, Rachel

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 1:07.34Peters, Haiydne

31.47 35.87

BP Girls-WI2 1:09.81Waeghe, Gina

32.44 37.37

BP Girls-WI3 1:10.51Meier, Charlotte

32.97 37.54

BP Girls-WI4 1:15.85Thomson, Carlie

34.99 40.86

BP Girls-WI5 1:20.66Schmidt, Lily

37.38 43.28

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DPW-WI SR1 55.92Larson, Carly

25.82 30.10

BP Girls-WI2 1:02.89Tooley, Ana

28.20 34.69

DPW-WI SR3 1:03.78Finstad, Madeline

29.87 33.91

BP Girls-WI4 1:04.26Stevens, Ella

30.05 34.21

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO5 1:05.28Seder, Katelyn

30.68 34.60

DPW-WI FR6 1:05.91Schubring, Addie

30.61 35.30

Gbu FR7 1:06.24Oleniczak, Gwen

30.85 35.39

MANT-WI JR8 1:06.92Michaelson, Emily

31.06 35.86
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(Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI9 1:07.01Baum, Lauren

31.41 35.60

SU-WI SO10 1:07.87Knowles, Olivia

31.01 36.86

Gbu SR11 1:09.38Voskuil, Kendyl

33.45 35.93

Gbu SR12 1:09.53Kozlovsky, Izzy

32.77 36.76

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR13 1:09.90Couch, Mo

32.16 37.74

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR14 1:14.13Prucha, Ayla

33.55 40.58

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR15 1:17.38Campbell, Kailee

35.49 41.89

MANT-WI SO16 1:19.66Lecher, Cori

37.33 42.33

SU-WI SR17 1:30.21Crimmins, Delaney

41.57 48.64

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 1:00.57Thyne, Lillian

29.02 31.55

BP Girls-WI2 1:03.37Virtues, Bree

29.69 33.68

BP Girls-WI3 1:04.82Hoffman, Emily

30.93 33.89

BP Girls-WI4 1:05.35Stuelpner, Lane

31.70 33.65

BP Girls-WI5 1:05.49Simonet, Grace

30.94 34.55

BP Girls-WI6 1:05.57Kowalewski, Addisyn

31.34 34.23

BP Girls-WI7 1:06.02Campbell, Elise

31.26 34.76

BP Girls-WI8 1:07.84Mooren, Leah

33.07 34.77

DPW-WI JR9 1:08.31Klish, Caiya

33.20 35.11

BP Girls-WI10 1:08.66Birnschein, Victoria

32.72 35.94

BP Girls-WI11 1:08.90Dehnel, Rachel

34.23 34.67

BP Girls-WI12 1:10.02Schmidt, Lily

33.84 36.18

BP Girls-WI13 1:10.26Rettler, Leah

33.05 37.21

SU-WI FR14 1:12.48Graham, Miranda

34.33 38.15

Ahs Girls Swim-WI15 1:12.92Perotxena, Saioa

35.37 37.55

Ahs Girls Swim-WI FR16 1:14.65Rice, Adrienne

35.50 39.15

Gbu SR17 1:16.84Olson, Ryn

36.14 40.70

DPW-WI FR18 1:17.57Sawyer, Emerson

36.21 41.36

DPW-WI JR19 1:18.87Nuzum, Amber

39.73 39.14

DPW-WI SO20 1:19.18Kubiak, Olivia

1:19.17 0.01

SU-WI JR21 1:19.54Maurin, Copitsy

40.38 39.16

DPW-WI JR22 1:19.84Kang, Hemani

35.18 44.66

DPW-WI JR23 1:22.01Alluru, Sahasra

37.73 44.28

SU-WI JR24 1:25.01Schmidt, Mackenzie

40.75 44.26

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO25 1:36.64Thornton, Derrion

45.67 50.97

DPW-WI FR26 1:40.97Lambrecht, Lili

45.76 55.21

 
Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gbu SR1 55.61Sieber, Claire

26.76 28.85

DPW-WI FR2 56.65Schmoll, Kara

26.95 29.70

DPW-WI FR3 57.01Maniscalco, Ella

27.59 29.42

Raiders-WI SO4 57.43Wentland, Jillian

27.54 29.89

SU-WI SR5 57.48Krugel, Noel

27.19 30.29

BP Girls-WI6 58.13Ricci, Lola

27.49 30.64

Gbu SO7 59.37Miller, Paige

28.43 30.94

Gbu FR8 59.60Blahnik, Kendall

28.81 30.79

SU-WI SO9 59.73Williams, Kylie

28.92 30.81

DPW-WI SO10 59.90Karcz, Brooke

29.46 30.44

BP Girls-WI11 1:00.03Peters, Haiydne

28.26 31.77

SU-WI SR12 1:01.81Nettekoven, Katelyn

29.33 32.48

DPW-WI SR13 1:02.05Corey, Ava

29.44 32.61

MANT-WI SR14 1:02.09Salek, Alaina

29.44 32.65

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR15 1:02.16Rice, Aila

29.90 32.26

DPW-WI SR16 1:03.25Reid, Lillah

30.23 33.02

MANT-WI SO17 1:04.81Kakatsch, Anna

30.73 34.08

Nda/New Lutheran-WI FR18 1:05.06West, Hannah

31.41 33.65
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(Event 14  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Raiders-WI JR19 1:05.49Kapla, Brynn

31.19 34.30

MANT-WI FR20 1:08.81Koeppler, Breleigh

31.78 37.03

SU-WI SO21 1:11.70Serna, Maranda

33.77 37.93

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR22 1:11.83Frasch, Gabby

34.60 37.23

Raiders-WI FR23 1:12.14Gosse, Eva

35.16 36.98

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR24 1:12.50Hartford, Paige

34.95 37.55

Raiders-WI SO25 1:13.00Glinski, Alli

34.08 38.92

Raiders-WI FR26 1:16.24Truax, Kylie

36.58 39.66

MANT-WI SO27 1:16.95Kitzmann, Nola

36.82 40.13

Nda/New Lutheran-WI FR28 1:34.28Sinkler, Addi

42.46 51.82

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 5:49.21Fager, Morgan

29.65 34.21 35.17 35.10

35.61 36.12 37.16 35.73

1:10.46

BP Girls-WI2 6:11.96Winkler, Payten

33.64 37.15 38.02 37.85

38.09 38.01 37.82 38.23

37.23 35.92

DPW-WI SR3 6:24.26Coon, Sophia

35.29 38.73 38.94 38.87

38.93 38.83 38.98 1:18.41

37.50

DPW-WI SR4 6:25.71Ulve, Cooper

33.85 37.67 39.08 39.44

39.76 39.93 40.01 1:18.99

37.08

BP Girls-WI5 6:29.01Gagan, Jessica

36.13 38.40 39.07 39.29

39.56 39.49 39.07 1:19.13

38.84 0.03

BP Girls-WI6 6:45.18Hanmann, Ava

34.71 38.62 39.54 40.46

40.85 41.84 42.27 1:26.23

45.35

BP Girls-WI7 6:59.34Martinez, Amaris

38.95 42.87 42.37 43.46

42.33 43.46 42.35 42.14

41.88 39.53

Gbu SO8 8:24.89Dennis, Hailey

43.01 49.48 47.74 49.51

53.69 54.06 53.98 54.12

51.70 47.60

 
Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR1 5:17.36Schuch, Erin

28.31 31.38 32.33 32.06

32.34 32.32 32.39 32.38

32.31 31.54

Gbu SR2 5:32.55Schlaefer, Claire

29.79 32.75 33.55 33.64

33.62 33.86 34.03 34.05

34.42 32.84

BP Girls-WI3 5:33.34Schilz, Kaele

28.48 32.66 34.18 34.11

35.04 34.62 34.43 34.91

33.70 31.21

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO4 5:36.19Kozloski, Emma

30.20 33.46 34.44 34.58

34.13 34.47 34.35 34.12

34.27 32.17

BP Girls-WI5 5:37.90Nowak, Catie

29.73 32.84 33.70 34.35

34.50 34.50 34.48 35.43

35.18 33.19

SU-WI SO6 5:39.56Goes, Kennedy

30.81 33.57 33.87 34.82

35.02 34.50 34.58 35.39

34.09 32.91

DPW-WI SO7 5:40.06Jacquette, Kayla

31.00 33.57 34.47 34.60

34.68 35.28 34.68 34.97

34.19 32.62

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR8 5:41.40Dreier, Maddie

31.02 33.43 34.52 34.57

34.78 35.15 35.14 35.19

34.54 33.06

BP Girls-WI9 5:42.03Bogenschuetz, Kyra

30.98 33.74 34.10 34.55

34.90 34.74 34.90 35.15

35.24 33.73

Gbu JR10 5:43.54Rowe, Lydia

30.90 34.03 34.83 35.64

35.29 35.45 35.11 34.70

34.61 32.98

Gbu SO11 5:43.58Sieber, Jillian

31.95 34.94 34.74 34.77

35.58 35.12 34.07 34.58

34.75 33.08

DPW-WI SO12 5:51.93Johnsen, Mallory

31.35 34.55 35.75 36.25

36.12 35.55 35.55 36.41

36.04 34.36

SU-WI SO13 5:51.97English, Natalie

31.44 34.30 35.52 35.34

35.70 36.12 36.51 36.63

35.51 34.90
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(Event 16  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Raiders-WI SR14 5:57.91Rybicki, Brynn

32.03 35.39 36.23 36.35

36.92 37.01 36.06 36.77

36.54 34.61

DPW-WI FR15 5:58.69Warych, Addison

31.32 35.75 36.20 37.00

37.32 37.22 37.48 37.15

36.60 32.65

MANT-WI SO16 6:00.08Giblin, Rayla

32.61 35.89 36.79 36.40

36.61 36.58 36.43 36.68

36.81 35.28

Raiders-WI JR17 6:04.69Giannunzio, Georgia

33.46 36.36 37.10 37.17

36.94 37.13 36.67 37.09

36.96 35.81

MANT-WI SR18 6:32.99Dumke, Jocelyn

34.46 39.07 39.89 40.26

39.91 40.20 40.08 40.22

40.39 38.51

Raiders-WI FR19 6:40.30Rozmiarek, Emmalie

33.10 39.80 41.19 40.90

40.87 41.92 41.33 41.44

40.48 39.27

SU-WI SR20 6:51.58Rammer, Ellie

36.29 40.99 41.99 42.57

43.37 41.96 41.87 41.36

41.13 40.05

MANT-WI JR21 7:48.10Andrews, Abby

39.50 47.17 48.67 49.39

49.01 48.50 48.38 48.20

47.64 41.64

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:53.46BP Girls-WI

1) Virtues, Bree 2) Waeghe, Gina

3) Stevens, Ella 4) Hamilton, Addison

28.24 28.35 28.86 28.01

A2 1:53.75BP Girls-WI

1) Graul, Abigail 2) Brabant, Grae

3) Hoffman, Emily 4) Lohmeier, Ella

28.57 28.08 29.10 28.00

C3 1:57.13BP Girls-WI

1) Guerndt, Aleeya 2) Stuelpner, Lane

3) Thomson, Carlie 4) Campbell, Elise

29.32 29.30 29.01 29.50

E4 1:58.20BP Girls-WI

1) Birnschein, Victoria 2) Winkler, Payten

3) Meier, Charlotte 4) Kroening, Adelyn

30.78 28.37 29.62 29.43

A5 2:00.36DPW-WI

1) Klish, Caiya JR 2) Kang, Hemani JR

3) Reid, Lillah SR 4) Coon, Sophia SR

30.06 33.41 29.14 27.75

B6 2:13.32DPW-WI

1) Broadrick, Carolyn FR 2) Sawyer, Emerson FR

3) Nuzum, Amber JR 4) Setzer, Ava SR

31.70 33.87 35.84 31.91

A7 2:29.46SU-WI

1) Graham, Miranda FR 2) Schmidt, Mackenzie JR

3) Maurin, Copitsy JR 4) Schaalma, Hailey JR

35.41 37.37

A8 2:33.61Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Klein, Sophia FR 2) Thornton, Derrion SO

3) Clayton, Nevaeh SR 4) Perotxena, Saioa

37.08 51.92 31.77 32.84

A9 2:34.61Gbu

1) LaVigne, Kailynn SO 2) Olson, Ryn SR

3) Dennis, Hailey SO 4) Pamonicutt, Dillion FR

43.63 35.27 37.70 38.01

C10 2:36.87DPW-WI

1) Lambrecht, Lili FR 2) Kubiak, Olivia SO

3) McCormick, Natasha JR 4) Ashley, Aubrey SO

48.01 33.00 42.72 33.14

 
Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.12BP Girls-WI

1) Gillis, Vivian 2) Tooley, Ana

3) Schilz, Kaele 4) Tooley, Alyla

25.54 25.17 25.32 26.09

A2 1:42.60DPW-WI

1) Schmoll, Kara FR 2) Maniscalco, Ella FR

3) Jacquette, Kayla SO 4) Larson, Carly SR

25.95 26.07 26.76 23.82

A3 1:46.24SU-WI

1) English, Natalie SO 2) Stranberg, Liz FR

3) Williams, Kylie SO 4) Krugel, Noel SR

26.82 26.77 26.90 25.75

B4 1:47.33BP Girls-WI

1) Hanley, Shannon 2) Nowak, Catie

3) Fager, Morgan 4) Bogenschuetz, Kyra

26.69 26.18 27.43 27.03

A5 1:47.50Gbu

1) Blahnik, Kendall FR 2) Miller, Paige SO

3) Oleniczak, Gwen FR 4) Schlaefer, Claire SR

26.73 26.60 27.27 26.90

A6 1:50.85MANT-WI

1) Salek, Alaina SR 2) Strazny, Annika SR

3) Michaelson, Emily JR 4) Bierman, Ava JR

28.90 27.74 27.61 26.60

B7 1:51.09DPW-WI

1) Corey, Ava SR 2) Hermsen, Emma FR

3) Schubring, Addie FR 4) Karcz, Brooke SO

28.54 28.54 27.67 26.34

A8 1:51.12Raiders-WI

1) Sauer, Eva SO 2) Krueger, Olivia SR

3) Rybicki, Brynn SR 4) Wentland, Jillian SO

27.86 28.63 28.70 25.93

B9 1:51.53SU-WI

1) Martinez, Emma JR 2) Jens, Anna SO

3) Goes, Kennedy SO 4) Knowles, Olivia SO

27.72 30.37 27.28 26.16
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Results

(Event 18  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B10 1:54.61Gbu

1) Kozlovsky, Izzy SR 2) Milz, Lily SO

3) Ama, Carlyn JR 4) Rowe, Lydia JR

28.72 28.52 29.28 28.09

A11 1:55.47Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Rice, Aila JR 2) Couch, Mo JR

3) Prucha, Ayla JR 4) Dreier, Maddie JR

28.88 29.27 29.18 28.14

B12 2:06.76Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Monahan, Maddie FR 2) Hartford, Paige SR

3) Campbell, Kailee JR 4) Frasch, Gabby JR

33.65 32.03 30.87 30.21

B13 2:07.71MANT-WI

1) Dumke, Jocelyn SR 2) Kitzmann, Nola SO

3) Laurent, Klaire SR 4) Lecher, Cori SO

31.13 34.74 32.56 29.28

B14 2:07.93Raiders-WI

1) Truax, Kylie FR 2) Gosse, Eva FR

3) Glinski, Alli SO 4) Mihalski, Evelyn SO

31.60 33.03 33.48 29.82

A15 2:21.89Nda/New Lutheran-WI

1) Kingston, Sadie FR 2) Sinkler, Addi FR

3) Stock, Rachel SR 4) West, Hannah FR

35.19 41.02 37.17 28.51

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 1:09.05Thyne, Lillian

33.14 35.91

BP Girls-WI2 1:11.87Kroening, Adelyn

35.24 36.63

BP Girls-WI3 1:12.64Hanmann, Ava

35.44 37.20

BP Girls-WI4 1:13.04Hamilton, Addison

35.79 37.25

BP Girls-WI5 1:13.30Meier, Charlotte

36.32 36.98

BP Girls-WI6 1:13.68Dehnel, Rachel

36.27 37.41

BP Girls-WI7 1:14.96Guerndt, Aleeya

36.31 38.65

DPW-WI SO8 1:27.70Ashley, Aubrey

SU-WI JR9 1:36.21Maurin, Copitsy

47.60 48.61

 
Event 20  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Gbu SR1 1:00.01Neverman, Ivana

29.33 30.68

BP Girls-WI2 1:01.44Zurowski, Kate

29.92 31.52

DPW-WI FR3 1:04.44Warych, Addison

31.75 32.69

Raiders-WI SO4 1:04.80Sauer, Eva

31.53 33.27

BP Girls-WI5 1:04.90Ricci, Lola

31.12 33.78

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SO6 1:05.49Seder, Katelyn

31.71 33.78

BP Girls-WI7 1:06.69Nowak, Catie

32.75 33.94

SU-WI FR8 1:07.08Stranberg, Liz

32.73 34.35

Gbu SR9 1:07.42Voskuil, Kendyl

32.47 34.95

Gbu SO10 1:07.44Sieber, Jillian

33.01 34.43

MANT-WI JR11 1:07.51Michaelson, Emily

32.68 34.83

DPW-WI JR12 1:08.25Mulhall, Lizzie

31.80 36.45

SU-WI JR13 1:09.00Martinez, Emma

33.26 35.74

DPW-WI FR14 1:09.16Selissen, Ady

32.73 36.43

BP Girls-WI15 1:09.96Lohmeier, Ella

33.70 36.26

MANT-WI FR16 1:13.79Koeppler, Breleigh

36.20 37.59

SU-WI SO17 1:15.27Jens, Anna

36.22 39.05

Raiders-WI SO18 1:16.21Clauss, Lacee

37.79 38.42

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR19 1:17.45Campbell, Kailee

37.65 39.80

Ahs Girls Swim-WI FR20 1:19.45Rice, Adrienne

38.54 40.91

MANT-WI SR21 1:19.59Salek, Sarah

38.56 41.03

SU-WI SO22 1:19.64Redell, Lauren

38.93 40.71

Ahs Girls Swim-WI FR23 1:21.22Monahan, Maddie

39.26 41.96

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR24 1:21.50Hartford, Paige

39.73 41.77

Nda/New Lutheran-WI FR25 1:28.68Kingston, Sadie

43.23 45.45

MANT-WI FR26 1:35.51Mallard, Addison

43.73 51.78

Nda/New Lutheran-WI SO27 1:50.32Jacome Escalera, Pamela

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 1:16.42Waeghe, Gina

36.22 40.20

BP Girls-WI2 1:18.13Harding, Cora

37.04 41.09

BP Girls-WI3 1:25.17Hoffman, Emily

39.94 45.23

DPW-WI FR4 1:29.96Broadrick, Carolyn

42.77 47.19

BP Girls-WI5 1:30.51Rettler, Leah

42.59 47.92

DPW-WI SR6 1:31.61Setzer, Ava

43.41 48.20
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(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ahs Girls Swim-WI FR7 1:35.48Klein, Sophia

46.05 49.43

Gbu SR8 1:36.63Olson, Ryn

44.96 51.67

DPW-WI SO--- DQ 1:31.61Kubiak, Olivia

42.95 48.66

 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BP Girls-WI1 1:09.03Tooley, Ana

32.79 36.24

BP Girls-WI2 1:09.14Streckenbach, Kali

32.90 36.24

BP Girls-WI3 1:09.91Graul, Abigail

33.26 36.65

SU-WI SO4 1:10.64Goes, Kennedy

33.30 37.34

BP Girls-WI5 1:12.47Tooley, Alyla

34.74 37.73

DPW-WI FR6 1:12.60Hermsen, Emma

34.42 38.18

SU-WI SO7 1:13.07Knowles, Olivia

34.04 39.03

DPW-WI SO8 1:16.47Karcz, Brooke

35.99 40.48

Gbu SO9 1:16.57Milz, Lily

36.13 40.44

Raiders-WI SR10 1:17.84Krueger, Olivia

36.87 40.97

Ahs Girls Swim-WI JR11 1:19.21Prucha, Ayla

37.39 41.82

Gbu JR12 1:26.60Ama, Carlyn

40.86 45.74

MANT-WI SR13 1:27.50Strazny, Annika

41.46 46.04

Ahs Girls Swim-WI SR14 1:29.55Phillips, Loralie

41.87 47.68

MANT-WI SR15 1:32.51Laurent, Klaire

43.91 48.60

SU-WI FR16 1:34.75Davis, Ruth

43.13 51.62

Raiders-WI FR17 1:37.60Gosse, Eva

46.19 51.41

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:07.29BP Girls-WI

1) Bogenschuetz, Kyra 2) Lohmeier, Ella

3) Stevens, Ella 4) Brabant, Grae

29.09 1:00.45 29.59 1:02.68

30.01 1:03.89 28.74 1:00.27

B2 4:10.43BP Girls-WI

1) Peters, Haiydne 2) Virtues, Bree

3) Thyne, Lillian 4) Fager, Morgan

29.44 1:02.14 29.62 1:02.80

29.73 1:03.58 28.94 1:01.91

C3 4:29.52BP Girls-WI

1) Meier, Charlotte 2) Harding, Cora

3) Schmidt, Lily 4) Simonet, Grace

31.84 1:06.18 31.21 1:06.91

33.57 1:10.68 30.91 1:05.75

D4 4:33.86BP Girls-WI

1) Rettler, Leah 2) Hoffman, Emily

3) Hanmann, Ava 4) Mooren, Leah

34.02 1:11.58 31.10 1:05.97

32.05 1:08.98 31.92 1:07.33

E5 4:36.36BP Girls-WI

1) Martinez, Amaris 2) Dehnel, Rachel

3) Kowalewski, Addisyn 4) Gagan, Jessica

33.61 1:44.04 35.16 1:05.24

34.75 1:09.93 37.17 37.15

A6 4:42.09DPW-WI

1) Ulve, Cooper SR 2) Broadrick, Carolyn FR

3) Klish, Caiya JR 4) Kang, Hemani JR

31.43 1:05.16 34.85 1:12.35

33.32 1:08.70 33.15 1:15.88

A7 4:55.42Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Hartford, Paige SR 2) Rice, Adrienne FR

3) Phillips, Loralie SR 4) Monahan, Maddie FR

35.53 1:14.17 34.71 1:14.51

35.75 1:14.79 34.96 1:11.95

B8 5:39.03DPW-WI

1) Sawyer, Emerson FR 2) Nuzum, Amber JR

3) Alluru, Sahasra JR 4) Lambrecht, Lili FR

36.98 1:18.77 38.32 1:21.76

36.31 1:21.06 45.96 1:37.44

 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:44.32BP Girls-WI

1) Hanley, Shannon 2) Gillis, Vivian

3) Streckenbach, Kali 4) Zurowski, Kate

27.29 56.74 26.12 55.65

27.65 57.25 26.33 54.68

A2 3:45.59Gbu

1) Sieber, Claire SR 2) Miller, Paige SO

3) Schlaefer, Claire SR 4) Neverman, Ivana SR

26.82 55.90 27.02 57.76

27.64 58.02 25.69 53.91

B3 3:51.16BP Girls-WI

1) Schilz, Kaele 2) Baum, Lauren

3) Ricci, Lola 4) Nowak, Catie

27.91 57.80 27.51 58.00

27.20 57.35 27.36 58.01

A4 3:51.60Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) McNicoll, Charlotte SO 2) Kozloski, Emma SO

3) Seder, Katelyn SO 4) Schuch, Erin SR

28.20 58.51 27.60 58.01

28.37 59.57 26.66 55.51

A5 3:54.08DPW-WI

1) Schmoll, Kara FR 2) Johnsen, Mallory SO

3) Schubring, Addie FR 4) Jacquette, Kayla SO

27.59 57.48 28.47 59.87

27.96 58.63 27.79 58.10
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Results

(Event 24  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A6 4:01.13SU-WI

1) English, Natalie SO 2) Nettekoven, Katelyn SR

3) Williams, Kylie SO 4) Krugel, Noel SR

29.28 1:02.06 28.98 1:02.36

28.18 59.62 26.82 57.09

A7 4:02.86Raiders-WI

1) Giannunzio, Georgia JR 2) Rybicki, Brynn SR

3) Sauer, Eva SO 4) Wentland, Jillian SO

30.85 1:05.17 29.41 1:01.58

28.06 58.85 27.34 57.26

B8 4:04.29DPW-WI

1) Mulhall, Lizzie JR 2) Selissen, Ady FR

3) Reid, Lillah SR 4) Finstad, Madeline SR

28.77 1:01.95 29.65 1:01.46

29.73 1:02.27 28.15 58.61

B9 4:05.36Gbu

1) Blahnik, Kendall FR 2) Rowe, Lydia JR

3) Sieber, Jillian SO 4) Voskuil, Kendyl SR

28.59 59.27 29.67 1:02.27

28.52 1:02.52 28.02 1:01.30

B10 4:14.29Ahs Girls Swim-WI

1) Rice, Aila JR 2) Couch, Mo JR

3) Prucha, Ayla JR 4) Dreier, Maddie JR

30.11 1:01.97 30.63 1:05.79

31.37 1:04.66 29.38 1:01.87

A11 4:28.84MANT-WI

1) Kakatsch, Anna SO 2) Lecher, Cori SO

3) Giblin, Rayla SO 4) Salek, Sarah SR

31.38 1:06.43 31.68 1:08.73

32.77 1:09.03 30.08 1:04.65

B12 4:30.97Raiders-WI

1) Rozmiarek, Emmalie FR 2) Kapla, Brynn JR

3) Glinski, Alli SO 4) Clauss, Lacee SO

32.18 1:08.45 31.91 1:07.12

34.12 1:12.69 29.70 1:02.71

B13 4:42.93SU-WI

1) Serna, Maranda SO 2) Redell, Lauren SO

3) Crimmins, Delaney SR 4) Rammer, Ellie SR

34.30 1:11.83 32.46 1:08.40

34.49 1:15.45 31.60 1:07.25

B14 4:43.60MANT-WI

1) Laurent, Klaire SR 2) Koeppler, Breleigh FR

3) Andrews, Abby JR 4) Dumke, Jocelyn SR

34.77 1:12.20 32.56 1:08.23

35.74 1:15.51 32.17 1:07.66

A15 5:22.30Nda/New Lutheran-WI

1) Kingston, Sadie FR 2) Sinkler, Addi FR

3) Stock, Rachel SR 4) West, Hannah FR

37.34 1:17.98 44.18 1:41.62

35.11 1:16.61 30.62 1:06.09

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Bay Port Girls 561

2. De Pere/West De Pere 438

3. Green Bay United Girls 380

4. Ashwaubenon Swim Team 257

5. Sheboygan United 253

6. Pulaski High Swim & Dive 154

7. Manitowoc Lincoln 129

8. Notre Dame/NEW Lutheran Swim 8


